
Name Functional Area Checklist Cell Phone Email Home Unit

L.J. Brown, Lead Fire Management Administrator #2  Fire Management Administrator 801-541-0828 lbrown@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Facilities and Cache (IHC) #7 Facilities and Cache

Individual Firefighter (IHC) #16 Individual Firefighter

Interagency Hotshot Crew #18 Interagency Hotshot Crew

Vehicles (IHC) #21 Vehicles

Fuel Transport (IHC) #22 Fuel Transport

Chris Delaney, Co-lead Fire Management Administrator #2  Fire Management Administrator 801- 597-9392 cdelaney@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Unit Agency Administrator #1 Unit Agency Administrator

Karren Haslam Fire Business #4  Incident Business 801-386-1599 khaslam@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Rhonda Shay Fire Business #4  Incident Business rshay@blm.gov Vernal / Green River District

Ron Rodrigue Safety Officer #5  Safety Officer 801-518-7643 rrodrigue@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Facilities and Cache #7 Facilities and Cache

Casey Matthews Facilities and Cache #7 Facilities and Cache cmatthew@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Cherie Ausgotharp Fire Training and Qualifications #6 Fire Training and Qualifications 801-554-3072 causgoth@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Cheryl Nelsen Geographic Area Coordination Center #8 Geographic Area Coordination Center 435-776-6695 cnelsen@blm.gov Vernal / Green River District

Dispatch #9 Dispatch

Cameron Dingman Aviation Management #11 Aviation Management 801-550-9857 cdingman@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Aviation Base #12 Aviation Base Review

SEAT Base #13 SEAT Base Review

Helicopter Module #14 Helicopter Module

Individual Firefighter #16 Individual Firefighter

Vehicles #21 Vehicles

Ricky Sorenson Aviation Management #11 Aviation Management rsorenson@blm.gov Cedar City / Color Country District

Aviation Base #12 Aviation Base Review

SEAT Base #13 SEAT Base Review

Helicopter Module #14 Helicopter Module

Individual Firefighter #16 Individual Firefighter

Vehicles #21 Vehicles
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http://www.blm.gov/style/medialib/blm/nifc/prepreview.Par.41262.File.dat/21_Vehicles.xlsx


Sean McArthur Fire Operations Supervisor #3  Fire Operations Supervisor 435-210-0758 smcarthur@blm.gov Moab / Canyon Country District

Individual Firefighter #16 Individual Firefighter

Engine #17 Engine

Dozer #20 Dozer

Vehicles #21 Vehicles

Fuel Transport #22 Fuel Transport

Norbert Norton Individual Firefighter #16 Individual Firefighter nnorton@blm.gov Moab / Canyon Country District

Engine #17 Engine

Vehicles #21 Vehicles

Jarrett Nez Individual Firefighter #16 Individual Firefighter jnez@blm.gov Fillmore / West Desert District

Engine #17 Engine

Vehicles #21 Vehicles

Derek Mortensen Individual Firefighter #16 Individual Firefighter dmortensen@blm.gov Salt Lake / West Desert District

Engine #17 Engine

Vehicles #21 Vehicles

Garret Carr Individual Firefighter #16 Individual Firefighter gdcarr@blm.gov St. George / Color Country District

Engine #17 Engine

Vehicles #21 Vehicles

Kevin Kutterer Facilities and Cache (IHC) #7 Facilities and Cache 801-554-0288 kkuttere@blm.gov Salt Lake / West Desert District

Individual Firefighter (IHC) #16 Individual Firefighter

Interagency Hotshot Crew #18 Interagency Hotshot Crew

Vehicles (IHC) #21 Vehicles

Fuel Transport (IHC) #22 Fuel Transport

Chris Deets Facilities and Cache (IHC) #7 Facilities and Cache cadeets@blm.gov Vernal / Green River District

Individual Firefighter (IHC) #16 Individual Firefighter

Interagency Hotshot Crew #18 Interagency Hotshot Crew

Vehicles (IHC) #21 Vehicles

Fuel Transport (IHC) #22 Fuel Transport

Ryan Parsons Radio Program #10 Radio Program 801-703-6916 rparsons@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Jared Rich Radio Program #10 Radio Program jtrich@blm.gov Salt Lake / Utah State Office

Vance Cornelius Radio Program #10 Radio Program jvcornel@blm.gov Richfield / Utah State Office

Vance Anderson Radio Program #10 Radio Program vwanders@blm.gov Cedar City / Utah State Office

Bryan Stamps Radio Program #10 Radio Program bstamps@blm.gov Price / Utah State Office
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